|
“ 5 Q$ A @ Bus Route “N”
N &
1 N S NORTH ®  Busstop
§ 5 8 2 Bus Stops
‘ P\NQQ E I W Route to Transit Facility
‘ S‘ Connection Point
‘ ## Connection Route(s)
‘ N ELL @ Timepoint
10TT RD
I UNC Campus
” 1 N ESTES DR P
=
$ >
/&3, = EPHESUS CHURCy 2
& E 0
& =
P E
m
S =
N N
Q"’bz‘) < s', J&I'
& | | ol S &
I = S y)
S, s 5 S !
&J A\4 ' QQ ‘§.
<\‘8’ &
oW
=
Z
)
) CLELAND DR
2
<
?‘é(*m{q AGNsT, &
” 2 4,420,CRX
CL,D,F,
63&‘ k 400,405 o
m [=)
= A,CCX (AM), =
= il NU,800,8005, S
= 805,CRX &
o ‘“ [C)
=] \“V&S \“$‘ 2
oW
o) W¢ CW,F W&“w\‘ .RAI-EIGHIRD
2 A\
’f;" W il g cox (pm)s,
=2 800,800S, 805, CRX
STADIUM g
A,B,CCX,CL,CM,CW,D,
w 1/G.HS,J.JFX,NS,NU,S,T,U,
UNC 00,405,800,8005,805,4
HOSPITAL
n
2+
= psen
=
Er L L U’E
R 2
Upais s %
%
¢
2 %
“\ >=
% £
% S
(]
ES
2
&"EAD RD
L

This schedule was modified January, 2022 to help provide reliable transit service during the COVID-19 pandemic.
Several trips were re-added effective February 28, 2022.

ESTES PARK / UNC HOSPITALS / MEADOWMONT

MONDAY - SUNDAY

WEEKDAY ROUTE
N Columbia | Pittshoro St Friday Ctrat | WBarbee | SouthRdat

Transit Estes Park Statw atCredit | SouthRdat |Park-and-Ride| ChapelRdat | Student | N Columbiaat| EstesPark Transit
Facility Apartments | Franklin St Union Fetzer Gym Driveway | Harris Teeter Stores Rosemary St | Apartments Facility
0O 0 6 6 60 6 6 0 6 0 O

6:15aM | 6:30aM | 6:40 aM | 6:45aM | 6:50 AM 7:00am | 7:03aM | 7:13 aM | 7:18 AM | 7:29 aMm --

e 7:30am | 7:40am | 7:45am | 7:50aM | 8:00AM | 8:03 am | 8:13 am | 8:18 aM | 8:29 am ==

-- 830am | 840am | 845 am | 8:50 am 9:00am | 903 aAM | 9:13 aM | 9118 AM | 9:29 am --

- 9:30aM | 9:140am | 945 aM | 9:50 am | 10:00 aM | 10:03 amM | 10:13 am | 10:18 am | 10:29 am -

-- 10:30 aM | 10:40 aM | 10:45 am | 10:50 aM | 11:00 AM | 11:03 am | 11:13 AM | 11:18 am | 11:29 AMm --

o= 11:30 am | 11:40 am | 11:45 am | 11:50 aM | 12:00pPm | 12:03pM | 12:13 pPm | 12:18 Pm | 12:29 PMm e

-- 12:30pm | 12:40pPm | 12:45pPM | 12:50pPm | 1:00 PM 1:03 pm 1:13 pm 1:18pm | 1:29 PM --

== 1:30pm | 1:40pMm | 1:45pPm | 1:50PM 2:00pM | 2:03 pPM 2:13pM | 2:18pPM | 2:29PM ==

-- 2:30pm | 2:40pm | 2:45pm | 2:50 PMm 3:00pm | 3:03pm 3:13pm | 3:18pM | 3:29 PM --

- 3:30pm | 3:40pPm | 3:45pMm | 3:50 PMm 4:00pm | 4:03 Pm 4:13pMm | 4:18pPm | 4:29 PMm ==

-- 4:30pm | 4:40pm | 4:45pm | 4:50 Pm 5:00 pm 5:03 Pm 5:13 pm 5:18pm | 5:29 PMm --

o 530pm | 5:40pPm | 5:45pPMm | 5:50 Pm 6:00pM | 6:03Pm | 6:13PM | 6:18PM | 6:29 PM e
-- 6:30pm | 6:40pPMm | 6:45pPm | 6:50pPm | 7:00PM | 7:03pm | 7:13pPMm | 7:18pPM | 7:29pm | 7:44PM
730 P40 P77 AS P50 P 8:00 v 8:03 P 813 P 8:18 P 8:29 P 8:44-Pm

WEEKEND ROUTE

N ROUTE / WEEKENDS

N Columbia | Pittshoro St Friday Ctrat | WBarbee | South Rd at
Transit Estes Park Statw atCredit | SouthRdat |Park-and-Ride | ChapelRdat | Student | N Columbiaat| Estes Park Transit
Facility Apartments | Franklin St Union Fetzer Gym Driveway | Harris Teeter Stores Rosemary St | Apartments Facility
0O 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 0 0 O
750 am | 8:00aM | 8:10aM | 8:15am | 8:20AaM | 8:30am | 8:33aM | 843 am | 8:48 am | 8:59 am --
-- 9:00 amM | 9:10 aM | 9:15 aM | 9:20 am 9:30aM | 9:33AM | 9143 aM | 9148 aM | 9:59 am --
-- 10:00 aM | 10:10 AM | 10:15 am | 10:20 AM | 10:30 AM | 10:33 am | 10:43 aM | 10:48 am | 10:59 am --
-- 11:00 am | 11:10 AM | 11:15am | 11:20 AM | 11:30 am | 11:33 AM [ 11:43 am | 11:48 am | 11:59 am --
-- 12:00pm | 12:10pPm | 12:15pPM | 12:20pPm | 12:30pM | 12:33 pm | 12:43 pMm | 12:48pPm | 12:59 PM --
-- 1:00pm | 1:10pMm | L:15pm | 1:20PM 1:30 pm 1:33 pMm 1:43 pm 1:48pm | 1:59 Pm --
-- 2:00pM | 2:10pPM | 2:15pm | 2:20PM 2:30pPM | 2:33pPM 2:43pMm | 2:48pPm | 2:59PM --
-- 3:00pM | 3:10pMm | 3:15pm | 3:20PM 3:30pPM | 3:33pPM 3:43pMm | 3:48pPm | 3:59PM --
-- 4:00pm | 4:10pm | 4:15pm | 4:20pPM 4:30pM | 4:33pPM 4:43pm | 4:48pPm | 4:59 pm --
-- 500pm | 5:10pm | 5:15pM | 5:20 Pm 530pm | 5:33pMm 543 pm | 5:48pM | 5:59 pm --
-- 6:00pm | 6:10pPM | 6:15pPm | 6:20PM 6:30pM | 6:33PM | 6:43Pm | 6:48pPM | 6:59pPM | 7:09 PMm

¢) The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

sooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,
o00am  or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

=(#)= The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
wessen Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




JUOWMOPeIIN
/ S|eNdSOH DNN / Jed S9153

11N0Y N

AVYANNS - AVANOWN

7202 "w8T AYYNYE3d IAILD3443 3LNOY

'915/2 DN ‘|IIH 12dey) peoy
3SNOY|IIA 0069 [ usw(euostad o L06Y 696
616 [P OpueWE|| S3|3Ul |B SOIUNSIP SOANRUISe

S012WI0J UD UQIDeWIO)UI J9U1go opand 9s

"9A0QP 12PIU0D 91 WOJ) PaulrIqo 9q
Aew ys||3u3 ueyl Jayno sadendue| Ul UonewIoU|
"L06%'696'616 40 91577 DN ‘lIIH [2deyd "py
8SNOY||IIN 0069 18 J01RUIPIO0D A B[ILL pue
Sy31y Ajigesiq usuel L |jiH [2deyd a3 1e1u0d
quieidwod e 3ji) 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue saINels
35241 Jopun suonesijgo Jno 1noge uohewJolu
3JOW 104 "SNILIS [PIIEW IO ‘UoISSaIdxa Japuad
'AINUapPI JopUad ‘UONILIUSLIO |2NX3S ‘UISIIO [euoneu
‘Aljigesip ‘uoigijaJ ‘10j0d ‘@del ‘X3S ‘98e JO SISeq
31 U0 21eUIWIIDSIP 10U S0P Jisue.] ||iH [2dey)d
"A31104 UmO |1H [2deyD pue ‘7961 JO 1V SIYSHY
I\ID 3U1 ‘066 L JO 1DV SaNIJIGESI] YIM SUBDLISWY
31 JO suoisirodd syl Yum adueplodde U

IA 31L1L/vavy

(skepijoy paziudodaJ UMo | J0J 1dadx3)
Keplu4 - Aepuoln
wd QoG - we 0E:g
uado aJe Sa2IQ SARRASIUILIPY

SYNOH 1I1140

USURAUI®D o
1ISUBIIYD/UWI0DH00g3I.) °
STOTSUBTITD :93SqaM
8.0°||Iy[2deypioumol@isueiiyd jrews

eevL S8Y6ol6 :@uoyd

915/2 DN |IH [2deyd
'PeOY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSSIPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

__m___:_

‘(so¥1g Sulpeojun/3ulpeo

uaym 1dadxa) ease Supjied Jo aue| [aAend

Aue Ul sng ay3 JO JUOJ4 Ul pUBlIS 40 UfIIXd
19148 SNQ 3Y3 JO UOJ} Ul SSOJD 10U Op 3Seald -

"Joop Jeal
2yl y3noJy1 1xa asea|d ‘9|qissod Usym -

"J9144PD PaJNJIS B Ul SN 9yl uo 1y3noJq
9q Ajuo Aew (s|ewiiue 3JIAI9S-UOU) S19d -

'SNQ ay3 40 1938 01 3ueM NOA 310J3q
%20|q Jley e 1noge pJod [eusis ayl |ind -

"J3sSN [enpiAlpul 341 Jo Sulieay

31 01 PUNOS jWI| 01 SIDIASP IUOIIIDD
SulAe|d usym pasn ag 1snw ssuoydpesH -
"PaMO||e 10U

S| S98eJaA3Q D1|0YOo)|e JO SJauleIuod uado
3uissassod Jo sadelanaq d1joyodje Supulg

"DIMO||E 10U 3Je SJaUIRIU0D YULp usdQ -

"DIMO||e 10U S| ‘'S21194e31D
J1U0J129J9 3ulpn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Suows .
“BUInLp 2Je
Asya a|iym Joresado sng syl 10e41SIp 10U Op
pue UuoNOW Ul S| 9J21YaA 941 Usym sng ayd
10 1UOJJ 3Y1 18 3Ul| MO||DA 3yl pulyaq Aeis

SdIL 9NIANY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaAPE

3uunp pawJoyul Aeis 01 ToUIEaM-TUS WS U]

_mamcu JO Eso% woJj sue LQ dn cm_m

‘pa123))e aq Aew Sunnou

pue SaW Pa|NPayds ‘sanuadiawa JaY1o Jo
SUONIPUOD J3YI1eam aWos SulInp ‘JaASIMOH
"SUONIPUOD J3Y1eam a1 JO SSa|pJedad 9dIAIDS
apinoJd Ajajes 01 si Adijod spisued] [jiH j2deyd

AJ110d ¥3H1VIM INIINFTINI

el
31 1591 Ued NOA JI Jo1esado 3yl 3Se qUaAD
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usym 1o dois
sng doys 934J0) euljoded) 3yl Jeau 19915
Uipjuel4 1se3 uo paiedo| st ydel axndedd v

'SNQ XU 3yl
JoJ 3em aseard ‘||ny sides axig sng ayl y| -
'SYIQ Pap|o) 40} 1d9Ixd
'SNQ 9yl apISuUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
"9Y1q JNOA JoJ 93Jeyd BJIXd OU S| aJ3yl -
'sdois suen
|l e pue uonesado d1gnd Jo sinoy
| 18 ¥DeJ ay) UO papeo| aq ued saylg -

2BJ 1UOJ) S1I UO SaYIq
oM Auied ued snq usued] ||iH [2deyd Aan3

SIIVY NI

'pJROQ 01 NOA JOJ J3Jes 1l axew
PINOM 11 JI SNQ 9Y1 |[99Uy 01 Jo1esado ayl 3sy

"J9ISea ulpJeoq axew 01 sng 9y Jo 40O} Y1

3UlIaMO| ‘[93uy 0S|e ued sduled Ylim sasng
3. "S921A3P AlljIgowl/Saieydjaaym suisn
SJ9WO0ISND J0J 1SN[ 3,udJe 3SaY] "pPaJamo| 9q
11| Jo dwed ay1 1senbal ued suoAuy ‘sdwed
9ABY MOU S9sNQ spIsuel] [[IH [2deyD JO 1SON

NEN|E
ONITIINN ANV SL417 “SdINVY

(14vd) uonenodsuel |

[eUOIZaY 40} AJlJoyINy JUOWpPald Y3 pue
3|3uelJ] 05 JOJ UoPeWIOU SN dW|esl
sapirnoJd dD0TIsuUel | ‘BaJe 3DIAIDS JSUBI] ||IH
|adeyd aya JO 9pISIN0 SuljAeI] 348 NOA J|

"92IAP
pajgeus gam JNoA 01 dde sy peojumog

‘Aldde
Aew sa1eJ 3UIBSSaW pUE P1ED PJIEPURIS

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"2W |eAle

UM XDBQ 2SESSDU 1X91 B 9AI9I3J [[IM NOA
1X21 ula1UD Usaym Jagwinu dois UnoA pue
yladeyd, pJom ay1 ussmiaq 20eds e aAeaT

LivLly
01 Jaquinu dois JnoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa1 0

"3|NPayds yoes uo
pa1sl| aJe sJaquinu dols Asy pue pasagquinu
aJe sdois sng usued] [jIH [edeyd |V

"uodAJIP pue

J3113] 9In0J JO Jaqwinu dois sng JnoA apirold
:SNGIXaN 9sN 0] "uoneuwoul siyy Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney osje sdois diyjenn -ysiy Aueiy
"gom Jo 1xa1 ‘suoyd ein noA 01 doas Jendnued
e JOJ DWI [PALLIE P31BWIIISD BY) SPUSS

uaya 'snq e xoeJ1 01 ASojouydal 211||91es

S9SN 1| "S|ALLIE SNQ JO IN0 YIOMSSaN3 a3
9ye1 djay 01 paudISap IS B SI SNGIXaN

NOILVINYO4NI SNg JINIL VI

"UOINJISUOD

JO SIUDAD D1jjeJ1 ‘'Sa1DUaSIaWa ‘Jayieam Aq
pasned sa1N0JaJ pue suondnusip aJ1AISS
apn|pul 10U Aew salelaunl Jauue|d dug

‘eaJe ay1 Ul 3|ge|ieAe
S92IAJDS 2IsueJ1 d1jgnd Jayio pue sued] [jIH
|adeyD aplJ 01 paau NoA uonewJojul ayl ||e

noA aAig ||im sJauue|d ay] ‘|aAes1 01 ue|d NoA

Aep Jo awil 3yl pue uojeunsap JNoA ‘uonedol
3unueis unoA ul odA1 1sn[ TIod SdeWs[3008

3unisiA Aq 4o 810°9[3UBI0S 1e Jsuueid din
ay1 3unisin Ag 08 noA aJojaq diuy inoA ueld

dld1 4NOA NY1d

UM |

10 %00g2e4 N0 SUNISIA Aq JO €€/ 'S81'616
3uljjed> Ag pauleIgqo 9 UBD SIIAISS 1ISUel |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

[IIH [2deyD Uo UoNeWIOjUl 1S218| BY | "SIUDAD
Alunwuwod 01 asuodsau Ul Jo/pue spueulsp
9DIAJDS 193W 01 JB3A ay) InoySnouy) sawn
snolieA 1e pa1snipe aq os|e Aewl S|aA3| 9JIAUSS

"9AT SJBIA MON pue sewisuy) Jaye Aeq auyd
'9A3 sewsuy) ‘Suinidsyuey | Jaue Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae@ “Jf Supy Jaying unJeln :skepijoy
3uIMO||0) @Y1 UO (NN pue N ON) 9JIAJSS
Aepung a1eJado |Im Jsued] [jIH [2deyd

'Sewsiuy) pue Aeq Suinidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadspul ‘Aeq [eliOWIN
‘Ae@ sJeaA MaN :SAepijoy Suimol|ol syl

uo 21e42do 10U ||IM lISuel ] |[IH [2deyD

NOILYINYO4NI AvdI10H

1ISURIYD® J21IM ] UO SN MOJ|0S -

TSUBITD
JUI0DS[00098] 1B 400gade4 U0 Sn a7 -

cev/ ' S8Y6l6 l1ed
J0 3J0°[Ilyj2deydjoumoi@isueiiyd jlews

7v55'696°6016 - 19PIE Z3 »

wdog:y —we g8

(# ss24d) 0067'696'616 ~ PUNOS pUB 3SOT «
(wd o - we g :skepljoy
92IAIDS PadNpaJ pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd
0€:9- "w'e / :Aepli4-Aepuon) €€/ °S87'6 16
- (Ja0qpaaf puo Suruunid diiy

‘uoipbwiioful [p13U3S) IIIAIDS JBWOISND

SN Ol 15INNOD

)IH [2deyD 1e euljoled Y1IoN Jo AlsIsAlun
a1 pue 0Joguied ‘||iH [2dey) Jo SJolSIA
puB S1UBPISaJ D1 01 SIDIAUSS Jisueleled
pue 91N0J PaxXI) 9|CRI|9J PUE JUSIUSAUOD
‘aJes uipinodd a21Auas uoneliodsuenn
211gnd 3344-3Y¥v4 e Sl isued] [jiH [2deyd

1noav



